PV weidinger

Cable wrench Round connector, 18 x 218 mm, 1.5 Nm

« Protects your health: with patented SoftFinish® handle design for hand and muscle-
friendly work

« Increases your efficiency: Unique Wiha grip size concept with optimum balance between
power and control

« Offers you full protection: Each tool individually tested at 10000 V AC and approved for
1000 V AC

. Standards: Tested according to IEC 60900

« Application For work in the range of live parts up to 1000 V AC

Alternative item description 2859418

item number WL45110

model 28594

manufacturer WIHA

manufacturer item number 36421

length with packaging 291 mm

width with packaging 67 mm

height with packaging 48 mm

scope of supply 1 x SoftFinish® electric Phillips screwdriver (00847)
PH1x 80 mm
1 x Screwdriver SoftFinish® electric Phillips (00848)
PH2 x 100 mm

1 x screwdriver SoftFinish® electric slot (00821) 3.0
mm x 100 mm
1 x screwdriver SoftFinish® electric slot (00823) 4.0
mm x 100 mm
1 x screwdriver SoftFinish® electric slot (00826) 5.5
mm x 125 mm
1 x screwdriver SoftFinish® electric slot (00829) 6.5
mm x 150 mm

order unit 1 piece
content unit 1 piece
product series 28594
Diameter hexagon blade 4 mm
Torque max. Nm 1,5
blade bow 78 mm
cable wrench 18 mm
VDE no
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type of screw

ESD safe
packaging mass
type of screwdriver

tool length

Other versions

item number
WL45104
WL45107
WL45108
WL45110

PPV weidinger

hexagonal

no

piece

torque screwdriver

218 mm

wrench width
9 mm
13 mm
14 mm

18 mm

Products for the electronic industry
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