

Cable wrench Round connector, 18 x 218 mm, 1.5 Nm

- Protects your health: with patented SoftFinish® handle design for hand and muscle-friendly work
- Increases your efficiency: Unique Wiha grip size concept with optimum balance between power and control
- \bullet Offers you full protection: Each tool individually tested at 10000 V AC and approved for 1000 V AC
- Standards: Tested according to IEC 60900
- Application For work in the range of live parts up to 1000 V AC

Alternative item description	2859418
item number	WL45110
model	28594
manufacturer	WIHA
manufacturer item number	36421
length with packaging	291 mm
width with packaging	67 mm
height with packaging	48 mm
scope of supply	1 x SoftFinish® electric Phillips screwdriver (00847) PH1 x 80 mm 1 x Screwdriver SoftFinish® electric Phillips (00848) PH2 x 100 mm 1 x screwdriver SoftFinish® electric slot (00821) 3.0 mm x 100 mm 1 x screwdriver SoftFinish® electric slot (00823) 4.0 mm x 100 mm 1 x screwdriver SoftFinish® electric slot (00826) 5.5 mm x 125 mm 1 x screwdriver SoftFinish® electric slot (00829) 6.5 mm x 150 mm
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
product series	28594
Diameter hexagon blade	4 mm
Torque max. Nm	1,5
blade bow	78 mm
cable wrench	18 mm
VDE	no













type of screw	hexagonal
ESD safe	no
packaging mass	piece
type of screwdriver	torque screwdriver
tool length	218 mm

Other versions

item number	wrench width
WL45104	9 mm
WL45107	13 mm
WL45108	14 mm
WL45110	18 mm







